Project
Type
Date
Notes
Watts 159W
Lumens 27,030
Efficacy 170
Certification cULus, DLC

HB-LED150
LED Linear Highbay
ORDERING GUIDE
HB – LED150 – – – DIM –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
COLOUR TEMP.
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K
DRIVER
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming*
OPTIONS
BBK - Battery back
up
DMS - Dimmable
Smart Sensor
* Standard configuration
OPTIONS
CL - Clear lens
FL- Frosted lens
WG - Wireguard
CM - Ceiling mount brackets
Motion sensor remote control
ACCESSORIES (  ORDER SEPARATELY)
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
08 | 2017
OPTIONAL WIRE GUARD OPTIONAL BATTERY BACKUP
OPTIONAL CEILING
MOUNT BRACKET
1.50in
38mm